
CCC Calendar 2024-2025

CCC is open Monday through Friday from 8:15 am-5:30 pm with the exception of staff
development days, legal holidays observed by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts,
Thanksgiving Break, Winter Break, early dismissals, and snow days. A brightwheel message will
be sent to the CCC community if the center will be closed or have a delayed opening due to
inclement weather.

Holidays/Events 2024 2025
New Year’s Day Mon, January 1 Wed, January 1
CCC Re-Opens Tues, January 2 Thurs, January 2
Martin Luther King Day Mon, January 15 Mon, January 20
President’s Day Mon, February 19 Mon, February 17
Staff Development Day Tues, February 20 Tues, February 18
Patriot’s Day Mon, April 15 Mon, April 21
Staff Development Day Tues, April 16 Tues, April 22
Memorial Day Mon, May 27 Mon, May 26
Staff Development Day Fri, June 14 Fri, June 20
Juneteenth Wed, June 19 Thurs, June 19
Independence Day Thurs, July 4 Fri, July 4
Last Day for Graduating Blossoms
Early Dismissal 3:15 PM

Wed, August 28 Wed, August 27

Staff Development Days Thurs, Aug 29-Fri, Aug 30 Thurs, Aug 28-Fri, Aug 29

Labor Day Mon, September 2 Mon, September 1
Transition/Step-Up Day Tues, September 3 Tues, September 2
Columbus Day Mon, October 14 Mon, October 13
Veterans’ Day Mon, November 11 Tue, November 11
Thanksgiving Eve
Early Dismissal 1:00 PM

Wed, November 27 Wed, November 26

Thanksgiving Break Thurs, Nov 28-Fri, Nov 29 Thurs, Nov 27-Fri, Nov 28
Winter Break Tue, Dec 24, 2024-Wed, Jan 1,

2025
Wed, Dec 24, 2024-Thurs, Jan

1, 2026

Holidays that fall on Sunday will be observed on Monday. Holidays that fall on Saturday will
be observed on Friday, according to CCC policy.


